
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

D N F  

D N F  

D N F  

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

6 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

2 

23 

06 

110 

401 

113 

659 

73 

119 

88 

99 

Name 

Ricardo Price 

Patrick Stapler 

David Canitz 

Nico Lupin 

Amelia Phillips 

Zach Reavis 

David McMasters 

Harlon Henderson 

Peggy Schwarzlose 

Class 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Color 

Red 

Burgundy 

Green/Black 

Turquoise 

Silver/Black 

Green 

Red/White 

Gold 

Laps 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

4 

4 

3 

Diff  

1:38.098 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

20:05.681 

21:43.779 

20:42.101 

20:51.652 

20:51.867 

21:15.272 

21:16.564 

20:23.031 

12:33.886 

13:31.658 

12:34.891 

Best Tm 

2:11.976 

2:22.351 

2:29.987 

2:27.391 

2:27.861 

2:50.391 

2:50.273 

2:18.404 

2:43.653 

3:08.556 

Nat/State 

Granbury TX 

Huntsville AL 

Houston TX 

New Orleans LA 

New Orleans LA 

Fort Worth TX 

Katy TX 

Baton Rouge LA 

Colleyvil le TX 

Sponsor 

GNO property management 

Bigger Hammer 
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Chief  Stewawrd - Cathy Barnard 

Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead / Chief  Instructor- Berekley Merrill 

Operating Steward - Doug Mains 

Chief  of  T&S - Francine Plunkett 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Bailes Memorial Races and School 

Group 5 Students 

Race 3 

Race started at 11:29:12 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

9/12/2021 10:45 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing - Final Results


