

Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing - Final Results

Brad Bailes Memorial Races and School	Sorted on Laps
Group 5 Students	Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles
Race 3	9/12/2021 10:45
Race started at 11:29:12	

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Color	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	1	2	Ricardo Price	Student	Red	9		20:05.681	2:11.976	Granbury TX	_
2	2	23	Patrick Stapler	Student	Burgundy	9	1:38.098	21:43.779	2:22.351	Huntsville AL	
3	3	06	David Canitz	Student	Green/Black	8	1 Lap	20:42.101	2:29.987	Houston TX	
4	1	110				8	1 Lap	20:51.652	2:27.391		
5	4	401	Nico Lupin	Student	Turquoise	8	1 Lap	20:51.867	2:27.861	New Orleans LA	
6	2	113				7	2 Laps	21:15.272	2:50.391		
7	5	659	Amelia Phillips	Student	Silver/Black	7	2 Laps	21:16.564	2:50.273	New Orleans LA	GNO property management
8	6	73	Zach Reavis	Student	Green	6	3 Laps	20:23.031	2:18.404	Fort Worth TX	
٧F	DNF	119	David McMasters	Student	Red/White	4	DNF	12:33.886	2:43.653	Katy TX	
٧F	DNF	88	Harlon Henderson	Student		4	DNF	13:31.658		Baton Rouge LA	
٧F	DNF	99	Peggy Schwarzlose	Student	Gold	3	DNF	12:34.891	3:08.556	Colleyville TX	Bigger Hammer

Chief Stewawrd - Cathy Barnard

Orbits

Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead / Chief Instructor- Berekley Merrill

Operating Steward - Doug Mains

Chief of T&S - Francine Plunkett

Printed: 9/24/2021 9:59:10 AM

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing